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Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-Teknologi Pupuk dan Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 22 Aug 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196007141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

2 Thu 29 Aug 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196007141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

3 Thu 5 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196007141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

4 Thu 12 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196007141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

5 Thu 19 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196007141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

6 Thu 26 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196007141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

7 Thu 3 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196007141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

12 Marsi Marsi 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Thu 10 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196007141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

9 Thu 17 Oct 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P.

10 Thu 24 Oct 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P.

11 Thu 31 Oct 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P.

12 Thu 7 Nov 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P.

13 Thu 14 Nov 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P.

14 Thu 21 Nov 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P.

15 Thu 28 Nov 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P.

16 Thu 5 Dec 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-PTN 4101-

Teknologi Pupuk dan

Pemupukan-Agronomi Layo (A)

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir.

A. Napoleon, M.P.
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